WHSE ITEM # FRAME MODEL RIDG-U-RAK TEARDROP         PRICE COLOR   CAP @ 48  WGT
MN 60100828 UF-S31I-06.00-24 Frame, 24" x 72" $38.43 Light Gray 16700 29.3
MN 61102665 UF-S31I-08.00-24 Frame, 24" x 96" $48.60 Light Gray 16700 38.9
MN 61102548 UF-S31I-06.00-36 Frame, 36" x 72" $40.67 Light Gray 16700 32.9
MN 61102666 UF-S31I-08.00-36 Frame, 36" x 96" $50.78 Light Gray 16700 42.9
MN 60100846 UF-S31I-08.00-24 Frame, 24" x 96" $48.60 Vista Green 16700 39
MN 60100788 UF-S31I-10.00-24 Frame, 24" x 120" $59.64 Vista Green 16700 47
MN 60100916 UF-S31I-12.00-30 Frame. 30" x 144" $72.29 Vista Green 16700 60
MN 60100808 UF-S31I-08.00-36 Frame, 36" x  96" $50.78 Vista Green 16700 43
MN 60100915 UF-S31I-10.00-36 Frame, 36" x 120" $63.65 Vista Green 16700 52
MN 61101813 UF-S32I-12.00-36 Frame, 36" x 144" $75.12 Vista Green 20600 69.2
MN 61102954 UF-S33I-16.00-36 Frame, 36" x 192" $104.73 Vista Green 25100 107.5
MN 60100822 UF-S31I-08.00-42 Frame, 42" x 96" $52.22 Vista Green 16700 45.2
MN 50100770 UF-S32I-10.00-42 Frame, 42" x 120" $70.44 Vista Green 20600 62.5
MN 50100771 UF-S32I-12.00-42 Frame, 42" x 144" $78.02 Vista Green 20600 75
MN 50100772 UF-S32I-14.00-42 Frame, 42" x 168" $89.33 Vista Green 20600 84
MN 61101997 UF-S33I-16.00-42 Frame, 42" x 192" $105.18 Vista Green 25100 111.2
MN 60100834 UF-S33I-18.00-42 Frame, 42" x 216" $115.23 Vista Green 25100 122.5
MN 60100794 UF-S33I-20.00-42 Frame, 42" x 240" $128.00 Vista Green 25100 135
MN 60100836 UF-S31I-08.00-48 Frame, 48" x 96" $54.31 Vista Green 16700 47.4
MN 60100820 UF-S32I-10.00-48 Frame, 48" x 120" $71.56 Vista Green 20600 65
MN 60100789 UF-S32I-12.00-48 Frame, 48" x 144" $78.68 Vista Green 20600 78
MN 61101523 UF-S32I-14.00-48 Frame, 48" x 168" $91.35 Vista Green 20600 88
MN 61102956 UF-S33I-16.00-48 Frame, 48" x 192" $109.08 Vista Green 25100 115
MN 60100817 UF-S33I-20.00-48 Frame, 48" x 240" $132.77 Vista Green 25100 140
WHSE ITEM # BEAM MODEL RIDG-U-RAK TEARDROP PRICE COLOR CAP / PR WGT
MN 61102664 RB-S32I-250-048 Beam 2 1/2" x 48" $15.13 Light Gray 5700 12.7
MN 61102649 RB-S32I-250-096 Beam, 2 1/2" x 96" $20.57 Light Gray 1750 22.1
MN 60100847 RB-S32I-355-048 Beam, 3 1/2" x 48" $16.52 Orange 9760 15
MN 60100786 RB-S32I-250-072 Beam, 2 1/2" x 72" $18.23 Orange 3130 17.3
MN 61102686 RB-S32I-410-072 Beam, 4 1/16" x 72" $21.29 Orange 8120 22.5
MN 60100787 RB-S32I-250-096 Beam, 2 1/2" x 96" $20.57 Orange 1750 22.1
MN 61102115 RB-S32I-355-096 Beam, 3 1/2" x 96" $23.09 Orange 4070 26.8
MN 50100765 RB-S32I-410-096 Beam, 4 1/16 x 96" $24.42 Orange 5830 28.5
MN 60100807 RB-S32I-465-096 Beam, 4 5/8" x 96" $25.73 Orange 7410 30.7
MN 61103274 RB-S32I-355-108 Beam, 3 1/2" x 108" $24.86 Orange 3210 29.7
MN 50100768 RB-S32I-465-108 Beam, 4 5/8" x 108" $28.29 Orange 6320 32
MN 61103276 RB-S32I-410-120 Beam, 4 1/16" x 120" $28.30 Orange 3710 35.4
MN 50100766 RB-S32I-500-120 Beam, 5" x 120" $31.17 Orange 6140 40
MN 61103275 RB-S32I-465-144 Beam, 4 5/8" x 144" $36.06 Orange 3530 45.2
MN 50100767 RB-S32I-600-144 Beam, 6" x 144" $39.92 Orange 6790 55
WHSE ITEM # FRAME MODEL STEEL KING TEARDROP PRICE COLOR   CAP @ 48 WGT
MN 61102988 RTFAP024096 Frame, 24" x 96", 3" x 1 5/8" $51.03 Green 20480 46
MN 61103126 RTFAP024120 Frame, 24" x 120", 3" x 1 5/8" $57.60 Green 20480 54
MN 61102989 RTAFP036096 Frame, 36" x 96", 3" x 1 5/8" $54.69 Green 20480 50
MN 61102994 RTFAP042096 Frame, 42" x 96", 3" x 1 5/8" $56.55 Green 20480 52
MN 61102990 RTFBP042120 Frame, 42" x 120", 3" x 3" $73.86 Green 26390 71
MN 61103286 RTFAG042144 Frame, 42" x 144", 3" x 1 5/8" $84.86 Green 25040 87
MN 61102991 RTFBP042144 Frame, 42" x 144", 3" x 3" $89.74 Green 26390 88
WPRP Wholesale Pallet Rack Products
Pallet Rack Quick Ship
Maple Grove, MN 55369
QUICK SHIP ITEM PRICING PROGRAM EFFECTIVE THROUGH 12/31/15
AVAILABLE IN STOCK ► FAX PO TO (763) 493-5014 OR E-MAIL TO SALES@WPRPWHOLESALEPALLETRACK.COM
THE ITEMS BELOW WILL SHIP WITHIN 48 HOURS*
*QUICK SHIP ORDERS MUST BE REC'D BY NOON EST (MON - FRI), OTHERWISE 72 HOURS REQ'D FOR SHIPMENT
ALL MATERIALS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, PRIOR SALE AND CREDIT APPROVAL, PRICES SUBJECT TO CHG
MN 61102992 RTFBP042168 Frame, 42" x 168", 3" x 3" $99.83 Green 26390 99
MN 61102317 RTFBP042192 Frame, 42" x 192", 3" x 3" $117.12 Green 26390 116
MN 61102993 RTFBP042216 Frame, 42" x 216", 3" x 3" $129.88 Green 26390 126
MN 61102987 RTFBP042240 Frame, 42" x 240", 3" x 3" $145.16 Green 26390 140
MN 61102388 RTFBP048096 Frame, 48" x 96", 3" x 3" $66.64 Green 26390 63
MN 61102995 RTFBP048120 Frame, 48" x 120", 3" x 3" $75.73 Green 26390 73
MN 61102389 RTFBP048144 Frame, 48" x 144", 3" x 3" $92.65 Green 26390 92
MN 61102318 RTFBP048192 Frame, 48" x 192", 3" x 3" $120.51 Green 26390 120
MN 61102996 RTFBP048240 Frame, 48" x 240", 3" x 3" $148.89 Green 26390 144
WHSE ITEM # BEAM MODEL STEEL KING TEARDROP PRICE COLOR CAP / PR WGT
MN 61103057 SBRUM350048 Beam, 3 1/2" x 48" $15.54 Orange 7060 11.8
MN 61103085 SBRUM250072 Beam 2 1/2" x 72" $16.67 Orange 3320 13.9
MN 61103089 SBRUM250096 Beam 2 1/2" x 96" $19.96 Orange 2100 17.8
MN 61102953 SBRUM475092 Beam, 4 3/4" x 92" $25.77 Orange 6320 24.5
MN 61103090 SBRUM400096 Beam, 4" x 96" $23.86 Orange 5080 23.3
MN 61103091 SBRUM475096 Beam, 4 3/4" x 96" $26.00 Orange 6080 25.4
MN 61103084 SBRUM475108 Beam 4 3/4" x 108 $27.87 Orange 5480 28.4
MN 61103092 SBRUM550120 Beam, 5 1/2" x 120" $33.24 Orange 6700 35.7
MN 61102957 SBRUM600144 Beam, 6" x 144" $39.90 Orange 6240 46
MN 61103285 SBRUG600144 Beam, 6" x 144" $46.80 Orange 8020 58.5
WHSE ITEM # MODEL ACCESSORIES PRICE COLOR CAP WGT
MN 60100810 CBF-S-2-024 RUR Safety Bar Flanged 24" $2.84 Galvanized 2990 3.4
MN 61102015 CBF-S-2-036 RUR Safety Bar Flanged 36" $4.07 Galvanized 1840 5
MN 60101112 CBF-S-2-042 RUR Safety Bar Flanged 42" $4.83 Galvanized 1540 5.5
MN 60100819 CBF-S-2-048 RUR Safety Bar Flanged 48" $5.11 Galvanized 1320 6.5
MN 60100920 CROSSBAR24 Universal Safety Bar, 24" $4.22 Galvanized 1500 2.9
MN 50100328 CROSSBAR36 Universal Safety Bar, 36" $5.18 Galvanized 1500 4.2
MN 50200174 CROSSBAR42 Universal Safety Bar, 42" $5.77 Galvanized 1500 4.9
MN 50100310 CROSSBAR48 Universal Safety Bar, 48" $6.34 Galvanized 1500 5.5
MN 61102833 RSL300600 Row Spacer, 6" Without Hardware $2.60 Galvanized N/A 1.2
MN 61102834 RSL300800 Row Spacer, 8" Without Hardware $2.79 Galvanized N/A 1.4
MN 61102835 RSL301200 Row Spacer, 12" Without Hardware $3.29 Galvanized N/A 1.9
MN 61102836 RSL301800 Row Spacer, 18" Without Hardware $3.89 Galvanized N/A 2.6
MN 61102837 RSL302400 Row Spacer, 24" Without Hardware $4.60 Galvanized N/A 3.3
MN 61102830 KIT-ROWSPACER Row Spacer H/W Nut & Bolt Qty 2 $0.89 Zinc Plated N/A 0.4
MN 61102838 RWL300600 Wall Tie, 6" Without Hardware $4.44 Galvanized N/A 1.2
MN 61102839 RWL300800 Wall Tie, 8" Without Hardware $4.65 Galvanized N/A 1.4
MN 61102840 RWL301200 Wall Tie, 12" Without Hardware $5.15 Galvanized N/A 1.9
MN 61102841 RWL301800 Wall Tie, 18" Without Hardware $6.11 Galvanized N/A 2.6
MN 61102831 KIT-WALLTIE Wall Tie H/W Nut & Bolt Qty 1 $0.49 Zinc Plated N/A 0.2
MN 61102473 RGCP12 RamGuard Rubber Column Protector, 12" $35.42 Black/Yellow N/A 8.7
MN 61103159 ADAPTER 3 x 1 5/8 RamGuard Adapter Kit for 3 x 1 5/8 Columns Qty 2 $1.28 Black N/A 0.1
MN 61103160 ADAPTER 3 x 2 1/4 RamGuard Adapter Kit for 3 x 2 1/4 Columns Qty 2 $1.28 Black N/A 0.1
MN 61101520 PS-12PP2PY Floor Mounted Column Protector, 12" W/O H/W $12.96 Yellow N/A 12
MN 61101521 PS-18PP2PY Floor Mounted Column Protector, 18" W/O H/W $15.36 Yellow N/A 15
MN 61101524 PS-24PP2PY Floor Mounted Column Protector, 24" W/O H/W $18.79 Yellow N/A 20
MN 61102845 CGGS32P12 RUR Only Floor Mounted Col Protector 12" W/O H/W $18.71 Yellow N/A 11.3
MN 61102846 CGGS32P18 RUR Only Floor Mounted Col Protector 18" W/O H/W $20.62 Yellow N/A 15.3
MN 61102848 CGGS32P24 RUR Only Floor Mounted Col Protector 24" W/O H/W $24.91 Yellow N/A 19.4
MN 61102832 KIT-CG FLOOR Col Prot H/W Kit, 3 Anchors .5 x 3 $3.02 Zinc N/A 0.6
MN 61102109 CGFV32I12 Bolt On Column Protector, 12" With Hardware $18.83 Yellow N/A 7.1
MN 50100357 DP357 Universal Safety Clip Drop Pin $0.89 Zinc Plated N/A 0.3
MN 60100813 SM-H-03.68-06.00-3 RUR Shim, 3.68" x 6" $0.89 Unpainted N/A 0.8
MN 61102667 SM-S-03.37-04.75S RUR Shim, 3.375" x 4.75" $0.89 Unpainted N/A 0.3
MN 60100812 IHASB10041DZ Interlake Shim, 3" x 4.5" $1.15 Galvanized N/A 0.3
MN 60100811 IHASB10001DZ Interlake Shim, 3" x 3.125" $0.89 Galvanized N/A 0.3
MN 61102293 FPT3-4.4 Steel King Shim, 3" x 4.5" $1.66 Galvanized N/A 0.5
MN 61102259 FPT3-5.8 Steel King Shim 3" x 5.75" $1.73 Galvanized N/A 0.7
MN 61102897 ANCHOR Anchor, .5" x 3.75" $0.85 Zinc N/A 0.3
WHSE ITEM # MODEL J&L WIRE DECKING PRICE COLOR CAP / PR WGT
MN 50200048 JL2446-2500-F 24"D x 46"W, 3 Flared $9.36 Galvanized 2500 12
MN 60100917 JL2458-3561-F 24"D x 58"W, 4 Flared $14.08 Galvanized 3561 15
MN 50200047 JL3646-2500-F 36"D x 46"W, 3 Flared $13.58 Galvanized 2500 17
MN 50200046 JL4246-2500-F 42"D x 46"W, 3 Flared $15.53 Galvanized 2500 20
MN 50200049 JL4846-2500-F 48"D x 46"W, 3 Flared $19.51 Galvanized 2500 25
MN 60101977 JL2433-1000-U 24"D x 33"W, 2 U-Chan $10.85 Galvanized 1000 8
MN 61101734 JL2446-2500-U 24"D x 46"W, 3 U-Chan $8.76 Galvanized 2500 11
MN 60100921 JL2458-4000-U 24"D x 58"W, 4 U-Chan $12.77 Galvanized 4000 15
MN 60100918 JL3046-2500-U 30"D x 46"W, 3 U-Chan $11.08 Galvanized 2500 14
MN 61101978 JL3633-1000-U 36"D x 33"W, 2 U-Chan $13.98 Galvanized 1000 12
MN 60100901 JL3646-4493-U 36"D x 46"W, 3 U-Chan $13.13 Galvanized 4493 17
MN 50100527 JL3652-3900-U 36"D x 52"W, 4 U-Chan $16.10 Galvanized 3900 21
MN 61102065 JL3658-3500-U 36"D x 58"W, 4 U-Chan $16.97 Galvanized 3500 22
MN 61101979 JL4233-1000-U 42"D x 33"W, 2 U-Chan $15.10 Galvanized 1000 14
MN 50100347 JL4246-2900-U 42"D x 46"W, 3 U-Chan $15.16 Galvanized 3000 19
MN 50200045 JL4252-3000-U 42"D x 52"W, 3 U-Chan $16.12 Galvanized 3000 21
MN 50100353 JL4258-3000-U 42"D x 58"W, 4 U-Chan $19.45 Galvanized 3000 25
MN 50100763 JL4446-2500-U 44"D x 46"W, 3 U-Chan $16.05 Galvanized 2500 21
MN 61101980 JL4833-1000-U 48"D x 33"W, 3 U-Chan $17.22 Galvanized 1000 16
MN 50100351 JL4846-3064-U 48"D x 46"W, 3 U-Chan $19.92 Galvanized 3064 25
MN 50100358 JL4852-3064-U 48"D x 52"W, 4 U-Chan $21.02 Galvanized 3064 27
MN 50100352 JL4858-3000-U 48"D x 58"W, 4 U-Chan $22.65 Galvanized 3000 29
WHSE ITEM # MODEL ITC WIRE DECKING PRICE COLOR   CAP @ 48" WGT
MN 61101391 4246-BMEMM 42"D x 46"W, U-Chan $13.91 Grey 2730 19
MN 61101390 4252-BMEMM 42"D x 52"W, U-Chan $15.78 Grey 2660 21
MN 61101393 4258-BMEMM 42"D x 58"W, U-Chan $17.09 Grey 2500 22
MN 61101563 4846-BMEMM 48"D x 46"W, U-Chan $16.93 Grey 2500 23
MN 61101564 4852-BMEMM 48"D x 52"W, U-Chan $18.91 Grey 2500 21
MN 61101565 4858-BMEMM 48"D x 58"W, U-Chan $22.30 Grey 2870 22